CAVALOS APURADOS 5 ANOS - 2023

K OCEAN'S ELEVEN PHS Z 14784
CORNYDOR Z 14778
AFRICAN BOY MP Z 14591
MILLESIME DU VAL DU GEER 14674
BALOU'S LADY B Z 14450
MYLO DU VAL DU GEER 14508
CHACANDRO SZ 14201
NOBLESSE DU BALOU 14776
OMEGA SE 14395
CANTA GRANDE 14804
UNLEASHED FROM SECOND LIFE Z 14843
CHESSNA 14 14790
CoricaBZ 14974
CRAZY LADY Z 14585
Diadora JO (SWB) 14313
SOCRATES VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 14208
EDELFRI - LADY Z 14838
OSKAR 14449
Jupiter Oasis JO 14312
OPIKOR-CID (PROVISORIO) 14262
Omar da Granja 14759
QUEELAN 14745
NINFA - N 14576
| SAY WHAT Z 14882
OANTE 14697
ONSTAR GANDARINHA 14359
i’'m so special ss van overis z 14566
native dancer 14578
IDEFIX DE LA CENSE 14300
INLOVE DES MOTTES 14797
VOLT BARRAGE 14813
Nuntouchable Parisol 14527
VICTORIA SS VAN OVERIS Z 14916
NAU - N 14575
Olive Einstein 14896
Orfeu Sdo Miguel 14429
O-CLIPPERG Q 14431
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ORION DE NOGALES
NALOUBET

Ok AC

NOBLE STYLE - N
NAJIMA
NAKANTOS

SES TITANIC
OLIVIA SE
NELLEKE H

Noble Campaya
OCALA-S

ORELIA

VOGUE
NIGHTINGALE VDF
SHAI

NIBBIT
NINGALOOB

14356
14942
14561
14574
15000
14909
15066
14513
15262
14195
14247
14808
14747
14182
14772
15148
15185
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